
PLANNING BOARD MEMBER LIST SPRING 2023 
 
 
 
 

 
MEMBER 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NUMBERS 

 
APPOINTED 

 
EXPIRATION 

 

 
Sue Hodgin, Chair 
sue.hodgin@southportnc.org 

 
608 Cottage 
Point Way 

 
(910) 

477-1808 

 
February 10, 

2022 
 

June 2025 
IN 

 
Will Hewett, Vice-Chair 
will.hewett@southportnc.org 

 
129 Cape Fear 

Dr 

 
(910) 

520-3291 

 
August 11, 

2022 

 
 

June 2025 

 
IN 

Fred Fiss  
fred.fiss@southportnc.org 

 
216 N. Atlantic 

Ave 

 
(910) 

269-6901 

 
February 10, 

2022 
June 2024 

(completing the 
term) 

 
IN 

Christopher W. Jones 
chris.jones@southport.nc.org 

 
1008 Dutchman 

Cove SE 

 
(910) 

549-1407 

 
April 13, 

2023 

 
 

June 2026 

 
ETJ 
ALT 

 
Scott Jones 
scott.jones@southportnc.org 

 
1001 Pete’s 
Camp Rd 

 
(910) 

471-0802 

 
August 14, 

2020 

 
 

June 2024 

 
ETJ 

Donnie Joyner 
donnie.joyner@southportnc.org 

 
635 Jabbertown 

Rd 

 
(910) 

368-7501 

 
August 14, 

2020 

 
June 2024 

 
ETJ 

 
Richard Sloan 
dick.sloan@southport.nc.org 

 
509 E. Moore 

St 

(910) 
946-1771 

 
February 10, 

2022 

 
June 2025 

 
IN 

Roy Pender 
roy.pender@southpornc.org 

 
102 S. Fodale 

 
(910) 

477-6057 

 
April 13, 

2023 
June 2026 IN 

Kevin Locklin 
kevin.locklin@southportnc.org 

 
209 N. Lord St. 

 
(540) 272- 

0808 

 
April 13, 

2023 

June 2025 
(Completing the 

term) 

IN 
ALT 

Mo Meehan 
mmeehan@cityofsouthport.com 

1029 N. Howe St (910) 
457-7900 
X 1043 

 
                        Staff Planner 

Tanya Shannon 
tshannon@cityofsouthport.com 

1029 N. Howe St (910) 
457-7929 

Staff 
Deputy Clerk 

Rebecca Kelley 
rkelley@cityofsouthport.com 
 

 (910) 269-
9940 

 
Board of Aldermen Liaison 

Frank Lai 
flai@cityofsouthport.com 

 (910) 269-
9971 

 
Board of Aldermen Liaison 
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